
Carolus Online Academy School Directory 

                  Administration 

Pamela 
Sieger 

Executive Director psieger@k12.com 
psieger@k12.com 

1034 

Dr. Angela 
Jones-
Howze 

Director of 
Operations 

Ajoneshowze1@k12.com 
ajones-

howze@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1000 

Dr. Carlotta 
Redish 

Academic 
Administrator 6-8 

credish@k12.com 
credish@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1032 

Christopher 
Webber 

Academic 
Administrator High 

School 

cwebber2@k12.com 
cwebber@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1035 

OPEN Academic 
Administrator for k-5 

  

Dr. Naarah 
Bryant 

Academic 
Administrator 

Special Programs 

nbryant1@k12.com 
nbryant@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1031 

OPEN Special Program 
Coordinator 

  

Tracey Lee Testing 
Administrator 

tlee2@k12.com 
tlee@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1022 

Kanesha 
Morman 

Reading Coach 
Manager 

kmorman@k12.com 
kmorman@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1023 

Demi 
McGloin 

High School CTE 
Administrator 

dmcgloin@k12.com 
demcgloin@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1005 

Operations Team 

Phone 

Ext. 

Carolus Online Academy 
1812 Barnwell Street 
Columbia, SC 29201 

schooloffice@carolusonlineacademy.org 

803-881-4262 
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Tamika 
Cleckley 

Office 
Manager/General 

Education Registrar 

tcleckley@k12.com 
tcleckley@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1017 

Laura 
Carlisi 

Registrar for high 
school 

lcarlisi@k12.com 
lcarlisi@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Lisa Jenkins 
Turnipseed 

Special Programs 
Registrar/MKV 
Administrator 

ljenkins@k12.com 
ljenkins@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1036 

Community Engagement 
Niki Kayser Community 

Engagement 
Specialist 

nkayser@k12.com 
nkayser@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1007 

Guidance Counselors 
Amanda 
Wilson 

Elementary/Middle 
School 

awilson2@k12.com 

awilson@carolusonlineacademy.org 
 

1001 

Katie Beck High School kbeck@k12.com 
kbeck@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1002 

Instructional Staff 
Stephanie 

Early 
Kindergarten searly@k12.com 

searly@carolusonlineacademy.org 
1049 

Marci 
Garcia 

Kindergarten mgarcia5@k12.com 
mgarcia@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1011 

Lindsey 
Bishop 

Kindergarten Lbishop2@k12.com 
Lbishop2@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

    
Jill Perkins 1st grade jperkins@k12.com  

jperkins@carolusonlineacademy.org 
 

Robyn 
Chesner 

1st grade Rchesner@k12.com 
Rchesner@carolusnonlineacademy.org 

1033 
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Christin 
Deptula 

1st grade Cdeptula@k12.com 
Cdeptula@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

    

Jessica 
Wardlaw 

2nd grade jwardlaw1@k12.com  
jwardlaw@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Caitlin 
Marsh 

2nd grade Cmarsh2@k12.com 
Cmarsh@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Kristina 
Milam 

2nd grade 
9/23 

Kmilam@carolusonlineacademy.org  

Carlie 

Webber 

3rd grade Cwebber3@k12.com 
Cwebber3@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Emily Leach 3rd grade eleach@k12.com 
eleach@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Amanda 

Brumble 

3rd grade 
9/18 

Abrumble@k12.com 
Abrumble@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Laura 
Randolph 

4th grade lrandolph@k12.com 
lrandolph@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

1029 

Kelsey 
Linares 

4th grade klinares@k12.com 
klinares@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1024 

Joi 
Hamilton 

4th grade 
 

Jhamilton2@k12.com 
Jhamilton2@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Tabitha Ball 5th grade Tball2@k12.com 
Tball2@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Rachel 
Perry 

5th grade rperry@k12.com 
rperry@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 
 

1028 

Stevie 
Hamlin 

5th grade Shamlin@k12.com 
Shamlin@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

mailto:Cdeptula@k12.com
mailto:jwardlaw1@k12.com
mailto:Cmarsh2@k12.com
mailto:Cwebber3@k12.com
mailto:eleach@k12.com
mailto:Abrumble@k12.com
mailto:lrandolph@k12.com
mailto:klinares@k12.com
mailto:Jhamilton2@k12.com
mailto:Tball2@k12.com
mailto:rperry@k12.com
mailto:Shamlin@k12.com


Olivia 
Planty 

Middle School Math oplanty@k12.com 
oplanty@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1021 

Heather 
Evans 

Middle School Math hevans1@k12.com 
hevans@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1026 

Amy 
Burgess 

Middle School Math   

Patricia 
(Niesie) 
Miles 

Middle School ELA nmiles@k12.com 
pmiles@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1015 

Patty 

Gilfillan 

MS ELA pgilfillan@k12.com  
pgilfillan@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Latunya 

Means 

MS ELA Lmeans@k12.com 
Lmeans2carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Kate Jones Middle School Social 
Studies 

kjones11@k12.com 
mjones@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1030 

Joe 
Anderson 

Middle School Social 
Studies 

janderson6@k12.com 
janderson@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Corinne 
Jimenez 

Middle School 
Science 

cjimenez@k12.com  
cjimenez@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1009 

Denise 
Stone 

Middle School 
Science 

dstone@k12.com  
dstone@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1010 

Lisa 
Muggeo 

Middle School 
Science 7th grade 

9/23 

Lmuggeo@carolusonlineacademy.org  

Barbie 
Ellenburg 

Middle School CTE bellenburg@k12.com  
bellenburg@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1012 

Heather 
Fultz 

Electives hfultz@k12.com 
hfultz@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1006 

Sophia 
Stephenson 

High School Math sstephenson2@k12.com   
sstephenson@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Charmell 

Davis 

High School Math cdavis6@k12.com 
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Melanie 
Robinson 

High School ELA mrobinson1@k12.com  
mrobinson@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1014 

Josie White  High School ELA jwhite5@k12.com  
jwhite@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Stephanie 
Jackson 

High School Science sjackson4@k12.com  
sjackson@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1018 
 

Michael 

Sekures 

High School Science Michael Sekures  

Myriam 
Ramey 

HS Social Studies mramey@k12.com   
mramey@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1048 
 

Humberto 
Guevera 

HS Social Studies hguevara@k12.com  
hguevara@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1045 

April Elder High School CRE aelder@k12.com  
aelder@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1019 

Lisa Mills High School CRE lmills2@k12.com  
lmills@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1037 

Jordan 
Kayser 

High School CRE  
jkayser@k12.com  

jkayser@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Danielle 
Bowen 

SPED dbowen@k12.com 
dbowen@carolusonlineacademy.org 

1027 

Melissa 
Payne 

SPED mpayne1@k12.com  
mpayne@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Jacklyn 
Youra 

SPED jyoura@k12.com  
jyoura@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Lydia Israel SPED lisrael@k12.com  
lisrael@carolusonlineacademy.org 

 

Dashonera 
Crawley 

SPED Dr. Dashonera Crawley 
Dcrawley@k12.com 

 

Kimberly 
Stech 

SPED Kimberly Stech 

Kstech@k12.com 
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Lauren 

Alfman 

SPED Lauren Alfman 
Lalfman@k12.com  

 

Rebecca 

Brooks 

SPED Rebecca Brooks 
Rbrooks@k12.com 

 

Krystal 

Sarayusa 

SPED Krystal Sarayusa 
Ksarayusa@k12.com 

 

OPEN SPED   
 


